

**GOGEBIC COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
2025 LOCAL PULVERIZING & HMA PAVING SERVICES
BID OPENING 03/28/2025 10:00 AM CST**

VANDERHAGEN ROAD					AIRPORT ROAD					COUNTY ROAD G				
NORTHWOODS PAVING					NORTHWOODS PAVING					NORTHWOODS PAVING				
	APPROX QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT		APPROX QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT		APPROX QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT
MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$17,975.33	\$17,975.33	MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$2,864.79	\$2,864.79	MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$1,270.15	\$1,270.15
Pavt, Rem	16	Syd	\$49.17	\$786.72	SHOULDER, CL II, 3 INCH	355	Syd	\$7.23	\$2,566.65	HMA BASE CRUSHING AND SHAPING	2,360	Syd	\$3.58	\$8,448.80
HMA BASE CRUSHING AND SHAPING	14,800	Syd	\$1.83	\$27,084.00	HMA SURFACE, REM	62	Syd	\$10.15	\$629.30	APPROACH, CL II, 3 INCH	20	Syd	\$20.50	\$410.00
APPROACH, CL II, 3 INCH	240	Syd	\$3.79	\$909.60	HMA, 4EL	110	Ton	\$99.00	\$10,890.00	SHOULDER, CL II, 3 INCH	80	Syd	\$20.50	\$1,640.00
SHOULDER, CL II, 3 INCH	3,540	Syd	\$3.79	\$13,416.60	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$150.00	\$150.00	HMA, 4EL	310	Ton	\$96.65	\$29,961.50
COLD MILLING HMA SURFACES	210	Syd	\$27.43	\$5,760.30						MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$200.00	\$200.00
HMA SURFACE, REM	50	Syd	\$25.18	\$1,259.00										
HMA, APPROACH	15	Ton	\$171.72	\$2,575.80										
HMA, 4EL	2,340	Ton	\$78.95	\$184,743.00										
Driveway, Reinf Conc, 6 inch	16	Syd	\$273.95	\$4,383.20										
MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$200.00	\$200.00										
TOTAL BID				\$259,093.55	TOTAL BID				\$17,100.74	TOTAL BID				\$41,930.45

ANGELO LUPPINO					ANGELO LUPPINO					ANGELO LUPPINO				
	APPROX QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT		APPROX QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT		APPROX QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT
MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$3,665.00	\$3,665.00	MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$591.00	\$591.00	MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$725.00	\$725.00
Pavt, Rem	16	Syd	\$15.00	\$240.00	SHOULDER, CL II, 3 INCH	355	Syd	\$5.00	\$1,775.00	HMA BASE CRUSHING AND SHAPING	2,360	Syd	\$2.07	\$4,885.20
HMA BASE CRUSHING AND SHAPING	14,800	Syd	\$1.28	\$18,944.00	HMA SURFACE, REM	62	Syd	\$15.00	\$930.00	APPROACH, CL II, 3 INCH	20	Syd	\$10.00	\$200.00
APPROACH, CL II, 3 INCH	240	Syd	\$4.50	\$1,080.00	HMA, 4EL	110	Ton	\$91.59	\$10,074.90	SHOULDER, CL II, 3 INCH	80	Syd	\$7.00	\$560.00
SHOULDER, CL II, 3 INCH	3,540	Syd	\$2.82	\$9,982.80	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$500.00	\$500.00	HMA, 4EL	310	Ton	\$90.00	\$27,900.00
COLD MILLING HMA SURFACES	210	Syd	\$6.43	\$1,350.30						MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$500.00	\$500.00
HMA SURFACE, REM	50	Syd	\$15.00	\$750.00										
HMA, APPROACH	15	Ton	\$140.00	\$2,100.00										
HMA, 4EL	2,340	Ton	\$74.07	\$173,323.80										
Driveway, Reinf Conc, 6 inch	16	Syd	\$200.00	\$3,200.00										
MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00										
TOTAL BID				\$215,635.90	TOTAL BID				\$13,870.90	TOTAL BID				\$34,770.20

MAPLE STREET					SECOND / ELM STREET					PINE STREET				
NORTHWOODS PAVING					NORTHWOODS PAVING					NORTHWOODS PAVING				
	APPROX QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT		APPROX QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT		APPROX QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT
MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$2,864.79	\$2,864.79	MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$2,864.79	\$2,864.79	MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$2,864.79	\$2,864.79
APPROACH, CL II, 2 INCH	8	Syd	\$8.30	\$66.40	APPROACH, CL II, 2 INCH	50	Syd	\$4.41	\$220.50	HMA BASE CRUSHING AND SHAPING	3,310	Syd	\$2.68	\$8,870.80
SHOULDER, CL II, 2 INCH	250	Syd	\$8.30	\$2,075.00	SHOULDER, CL II, 2 INCH	570	Syd	\$4.41	\$2,513.70	APPROACH, CL II, 3 INCH	50	Syd	\$4.81	\$240.50
HMA, 4EL	95	Ton	\$96.91	\$9,206.45	HMA, 4EL	220	Ton	\$88.04	\$19,368.80	SHOULDER, CL II, 3 INCH	830	Syd	\$4.81	\$3,992.30
Manhole Adjust, Modified	2	Each	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$200.00	\$200.00	HMA Surface, Rem	70	Syd	\$10.15	\$710.50
Water Valve Adjust, Modified	2	Each	\$275.00	\$550.00						HMA, Approach	20	Ton	\$131.53	\$2,630.60
MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$200.00	\$200.00						HMA, 4EL	470	Ton	\$84.08	\$39,517.60
										Manhole Adjust, Modified	2	Each	\$450.00	\$900.00
										Water Valve Adjust, Modified	2	Each	\$175.00	\$350.00
										MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$150.00	\$150.00
										MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$1.00	\$1.00
TOTAL BID				\$16,462.64	TOTAL BID				\$25,167.79	TOTAL BID				\$60,228.09

ANGELO LUPPINO					ANGELO LUPPINO					ANGELO LUPPINO				
	APPROX QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT		APPROX QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT		APPROX QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT
MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$575.00	\$575.00	MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$665.00	\$665.00	MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$3,142.00	\$3,142.00
APPROACH, CL II, 2 INCH	8	Syd	\$20.00	\$160.00	APPROACH, CL II, 2 INCH	50	Syd	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	HMA BASE CRUSHING AND SHAPING	3,310	Syd	\$1.85	\$6,123.50
SHOULDER, CL II, 2 INCH	250	Syd	\$6.50	\$1,625.00	SHOULDER, CL II, 2 INCH	570	Syd	\$6.50	\$3,705.00	APPROACH, CL II, 3 INCH	50	Syd	\$6.00	\$300.00
HMA, 4EL	95	Ton	\$89.80	\$8,531.00	HMA, 4EL	220	Ton	\$89.80	\$19,756.00	SHOULDER, CL II, 3 INCH	830	Syd	\$6.50	\$5,395.00
Manhole Adjust, Modified	2	Each	\$200.00	\$400.00	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$500.00	\$500.00	HMA Surface, Rem	70	Syd	\$5.00	\$350.00
Water Valve Adjust, Modified	2	Each	\$50.00	\$100.00						HMA, Approach	20	Ton	\$150.00	\$3,000.00
MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$500.00	\$500.00						HMA, 4EL	470	Ton	\$89.80	\$42,206.00
										Manhole Adjust, Modified	2	Each	\$200.00	\$400.00
										Water Valve Adjust, Modified	2	Each	\$50.00	\$100.00
										MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$500.00	\$500.00
										MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
TOTAL BID				\$11,891.00	TOTAL BID				\$25,626.00	TOTAL BID				\$62,516.50

NORTHWOODS PAVING	\$419,983.26
ANGELO LUPPINO	\$364,310.50

At the Board's regular meeting on Tuesday, April 8, 2025, they awarded the 2025 Pulverizing & HMA Paving Services to Angelo Luppino.